
Tolo Segui Mayol
Mariano Escuin Díaz Diaz
Miquel Sebastià Perelló Monserrat
Josep Lluís Gómez Andreu
Camille Davelu 
Marta Lopez Jaume
Aina Sastre 
Aina Estarelles Coll
Margarita Fullana 
Antonia Martorell 
María Gómez Gozalo
Rebecca Lewis 
Aina Sureda Cifre
Jaume  Darder  Torrens 
Toni Estarellas Cabot
Igor Altolaguirre Munduate
Jose Luis Canton Avila
Xisco Ortiz Rayo
Miquel Cladera Estelrich
Alex Tapias Baqué

ORDRE DE SORTIDA - PUJADA AL BARRANC

8:34:00

07/08/2022

8:30:00

8:31:00

8:32:00

8:33:00

Alex Tapias Baqué
Pere Antoni Oliver Alemany
Manuel Pico Bennasar
Toni Capo Soler
Toni Jaume Llompart
Sebastià Batle Mut
Pau Mas Miró
Jaime Cardona  
Walter Daniel Ramos Delgado
Sebastià Oliver Bennàsar
Juan Martorell Borras
Riduan  El Ganiari  
Corrado Dell\'Avo -
Miguel Miralles González 
Julián López Bermejo Bermejo
Antonio Gómez Ranera
Rafael Marques Gonzalez
Francisco Piña Trujillano
Alexandro Omar Aliaga  Bascope
Mateu Riera Gayà
Josep Antoni Sastre Borràs
Jose  Garcia  Jaramillo 
Jose Maria Estrella Garrido
Francisco Fernández Diana
Juan Carlos Camargo Jiménez

8:40:00

8:35:00

8:36:00

8:37:00

8:38:00

8:39:00



Pedro Rossello Bujosa
Antonio Cano Frias
Pedro Valero Cano
Juan  Rodriguez  Campos 
Olivier Davelu 
Jordi París Gutiérrez
Joan Anselm Ginard Vicens
Angel Fco. Fernandez Armenta 
Miriam Ali Perez
Barbara Matt 
Maria Dolors Fortuny Bennàssar 
Jose Antonio Arnau Garzó
Abilio Salas Rico
Arnau Fiol Moya
Paco Blasco Querol
Sebastià Vicens Pons
Juan Pedro Isern Petzold
Manuel Moreno Marin
Fernando Romero Toledo
Antonio Juan Llopis Ferrer
Vicente Campos  Ribas
Cristòfol Covas Bonet
Guillermo Moreno  Ribas 8:46:00

8:41:00

8:42:00

8:43:00

8:44:00

8:45:00

Guillermo Moreno  Ribas 
Manuel Romero Osorio
Germán Ceño Jiménez
Pablo Gómez Casas
Ferran Miro Fernández 
Marc Alabarce Mateu
Joan Farriol Masalles
Pau Benejam Coca
Francesc Coll Amengual
Pau Albert Soler López
Roger Basagaña  Cubi
Miquel Angel Capó 
Guillem Orriols  Salvans
Rubén Navarro Encinas
Josep Cladera Llompart
Antoni Miquel Crespí Franch
Jose Miguel Jimenez Montero
Jordi Fornés  Pujol
Marcos Arbona 
Jose Antonio Guillen Macho
Eduardo Beltrá Sanz
Oscar Torres García
David Breijo Martí
Carles Ramis Alandete
Toni Moll Mayol
Antoni Pujol Frau

8:52:00

8:46:00

8:47:00

8:48:00

8:49:00

8:50:00

8:51:00



Joan Jaume Fiol Vaquer
Guillermo Varela Vázquez
Alfonso González Sánchez
Robert Brown 
Luis Fernando Calderon Jare
Fabian Galindo Boter
Pere Casasnovas Suau
Benet Morell 
Jaume Florit Cañellas
Rafel Escorza Colom
Miguel Ángel Martínez  Camps 
Gabriel Nebot Pont Pont
Francisco De Paula  Casasnovas  
Miguel Vaquer Menorca
Javi Gámez Couso
Miguel Escudero 
Jaume Coll Seguí
Bernat Catala Mora
Andrés Calderón Vanegas

8:53:00

8:54:00

8:55:00

8:56:00

8:57:00 Andrés Calderón Vanegas
Toni Perello 
Sebastián  Torres Cerda 
Javi Aceitón 
Llorenç Payeras Vallespir
Pedro Mas Gomila
Miquel Vicens Vicens
José Huertas Rodriguez
Miguel Justicia Tijeras
Joan Toni Crespí  
Antonio Suárez Cabrera
Dani Salas Navarro
Sebastià Gayà Ramis
Miquel Capó 
Toni Pomar Orell
Arnau Cladera Socias
Juan Carlos Moragues Bota
Juan Villalonga Pujadas
Noemi Prats Picó
Joana Maria Monserrat Sanchez
Maria Magdalena Llinàs  Serra
Natalia Stoykova 
Carmen Escamilla Aguilo
Maria Ramis Esteva Esteva
Amelia  Morales 
Àngels Vaquer Servera

8:58:00

8:59:00

9:00:00

9:01:00

9:02:00

9:03:00

8:57:00



Silvia Carasa Ramon
Maria Barceló Timoner
Angels Olives 
Beatriz Moreno Aznar
Margalida  Terrasa Pons
Gemma Miro  Serra
Margalida Perelló Vives
Rosa López Gonzalo
Isla Smith 
Zoe Pasch Sheridan
Catalina Maria Mas Martorell
Joana Maria Caimari Cañellas
Nuria Figueira Dieste
Rosa Margarit Camps
Marta Maria Real Amengual Amengual
Joana Chacon Vanrell
Guillermina Aguiló Soler
Marta Orell Escandell
Cindy Montes 

9:04:00

9:05:00

9:06:00

9:07:00

9:08:00 Cindy Montes 
Michelle Vilches King
Ivone Siqueira Farias Do Nascimento
Maria Gost Tena
Maribel Bennasar Roman
Andrea Oriola Garcia
Laura Martorell 
Marcia Elizabeth Franco 
Laura Rayó Gago
Bel Calero Garau
Marina Canals Bennassar
Guillem Socias  Rullan 
Juan Simón Guzmán
Andreu Rubio Bauza
Joan Torrens Vidal
Dani Marti Mayol
Amador Font Molinas
Jaime Cortes Martinez
Pere Rullan  Estarelles
Williams  Aveiro Garay
Javier Nieto  Gil
Antonio Monsalvez Glym
Ramon Morey Garcia
Senén Amengual 
Juan Pablo  Loscertales  Litauszky 
Andreu Salamanca 

9:10:00

9:11:00

9:12:00

9:13:00

9:14:00

9:08:00

9:09:00



Adria Peralta Palou
Salvador Adrover Llull
Adrià Soler Seguí
Jaume Joy Calafat
Joan Acosta 
Miquel Angel Cuenca Perello
Toni Mercadal Roldan
Toni Mir Pons
Tofol Cuenca  Perello
Manu Hidalgo Binimelis
Jaume Fanals Navarro
Joan Noguera Bisbal
Lluis Bernat Puigserver
David Martinez Huerta
Jose Luis Garcia Pujadas
Jordi Mayol Freixas
Ramon Rosselló Pons
Victor Diago 
Juan Bonnin Garau

9:16:00

9:17:00

9:18:00

9:19:00

9:15:00

Juan Bonnin Garau
Pau Morell Crespí
Lucas Aveldaño 
Joan Riutort Cifre
Jaume Aguiló Capellà
Adrian Miralles Alarcon
Marc Martinez Magraner
Miquel Llompart Cànaves
Antoni Jimenez Marroig
Francisco Consuegra Lopez
Antonio Jose Hermoso Gelabert
Juan Navarro Moreno
Francesc Riutort Cifre
Ryan Cox 
Ianis Ballester Reynders
Biel Nadal Porquer Crespí
Gabriel Amengual Gual
Martí Canovas Ribas
Sion Joan Cerdà Vanrell
Toni Comes Tauler
Hugo Del Castillo 
Miquel Coll Cerdà
Pep Joan Serra Pol
Enric Bujosa Fluxá 
Jaume Rosselló Pons
Julià Joy  Marroig

9:22:00

9:23:00

9:24:00

9:25:00

9:19:00

9:20:00

9:21:00



Jaume Morales Sastre 
Joan Adrover Forteza
Marcos luis Hernandez Carrillo
Jose Luis Muñoz Martin
Marc Castor Quetglas
Sion Xavier Jaume Llinas
Bartolomé Lozano 
Diego Brañas González
Javi Reina Mas
Edward Plummer 
NICOLAS JAIME JAUME 
Daniel Font Gargallo
David Cordero  Millos
Marc Gran Sanchez
Aitor Garcia Hernández
Antoni Palou Fortuny
Hector Grimaldos  Sanchez

9:28:00

9:29:00

9:30:00

9:26:00

9:27:00

9:30:00


